
Date Day Time City Venue Name Capacity Address Dist#
20-Jan Sat 19 Los Angeles Founders Church of Religious Science 600 �3281 West 6th Street Los Angeles, CA 90020 12
21-Jan Sun 17 San Francisco Marina Community Center 300 15301 Wicks Boulevard, San Leandro, CA 11
22-Jan Mon 19 Seattle New Hope Baptist Church 800 124 21st Avenue, Seattle, WA 18925 10
23-Jan Tue 19 Houston Glory Land Missionary Baptist Church 450 7440 Coffee, Houston, TX 77033 9
24-Jan Wed 19 Minneapolis True Vine Missionary Baptist Church 500 2639 Thomas Avenue North,Minneapolis, MN 55411 8
25-Jan Thu 19:30 Chicago Life Center COGIC 1000 5500 S. Indiana Avenue, Chicago, IL 60637 7
26-Jan Fri 19 Dayton Summit Christian Church 500 4021 Denlinger Road, Dayton, OH 45266 6
27-Jan Sat 19 Atlanta Atlanta Family Church 400 3060 Bouldercrest Road, Ellenwood, GA 30294 5
28-Jan Sun 16 Washington DC New Bethel Baptist Church 1000 1739 9th Street  NW, Washington DC 20001 1
29-Jan Mon 19 Newark Hopewell Baptist Church 1500 17 Muhammad Ali Avenue, Newark, NJ 07108 3
30-Jan Tue 19 Boston Faith Christian Church 500 301 Harvard Street, Dorchester, MA 4
31-Jan Wed 19 New York Salem United Methodist Church 1300 2190 Adam Clayton Powell Jr. Blvd., NY NY 2
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